## Philippines kn energies ab



Consolidated and Separate Financial Statements of AB KN Energies for 9 months period ended 30 September 2024. Tomas Tum?nas, Chief Financial Officer, +370 46 391772. Attachment. AB KN Energies\_IFRS\_Q3\_2024; Twitter; Facebook; LinkedIn; GooglePlus; Pinterest; Explore our tools.

KN Energies is an operator of the Lithuanian LNG terminal project. The consultant of the project was Fluor Corporation. [6] The terminal was launched on December 3, 2014. [7] The terminal is using a liquefied natural gas floating storage and regasification unit with a capacity up to 2 billion cubic metres (71 billion cubic feet) of natural gas per year.

Prane?ame, kad AB "KN Energies", juridinio asmens kodas 110648893, buvein? registruota adresu Buri? g. 19, Klaip?da (toliau - Bendrov?), valdybos iniciatyva ir sprendimu ...

?iandien m?s? vardas - "KN Energies" - jau dirba mums. Po ma?daug septyneri? met? esame itin ?inomi SGD importo terminal? rinkoje. Vokietijoje KN teikia komercinio eksploatavimo paslaugas keturiems plaukiojantiems SGD terminalams, o vienam j? ir techninio eksploatavimo ir prie?i?ros paslaugas?

AB KN Energies had revenue of 18.18M EUR in the quarter ending June 30, 2024, a decrease of -10.22%. This brings the company's revenue in the last twelve months to 83.74M, down -0.59% year-over-year. In the year 2023, AB KN Energies had annual revenue of 83.53M with 7.33% growth.

AB KN Energies, together with its subsidiaries, engages in the operation of liquid energy products terminal, transshipment services and other related services in Lithuania and internationally. The company operates through LET and LNG segments. It operates liquefied natural gas (LNG) terminals; transships oil products, including diesel fuel ...

In addition, it stores and handles liquid energy products; and adds bio-additives and marks substances to oil products. The company was formerly known as AB Klaipedos nafta and changed its name to AB KN Energies in January 2024. AB KN Energies was founded in 1857 and is based in Klaipeda, Lithuania.

AB KN Energies, together with its subsidiaries, engages in the operation of liquid energy products terminal, transshipment services and other related services in Lithuania and internationally. The company operates through LET and LNG segments.

AB "KN Energies" ?sigydama laiv?-saugykl? "Independence" sudar? vien? did?iausi? Lietuvos valiutos rinkoje apsidraudimo sandori?, fiksuojant valiutos kurs?. ?is sprendimas Bendrovei leido sutaupyti 8,05 mln. Eur, palyginus su sandorio dienos kursu. Vertinant ?ios dienos JAV dolerio ir euro santyk?, SGD laivas-saugykla b?t? ...

## SOLAR PRO.

## Philippines kn energies ab

16 ????· AB "KN Energies" (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") by the decision of the Company's Supervisory Council is announcing a selection process for an independent member of the Company's Board in the field of Strategic Management Change and Transformation, to serve until the conclusion of the current Board's term of office April 25, 2026

16 ????· AB "KN Energies" (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") by the decision of the Company's Supervisory Council is announcing a selection process for an independent member of the Company's ...

KN Energies. We hereby inform you that on the initiative and by the decision of the Board of AB "KN Energies", legal entity code 110648893, registered address at Buri? str. 19, Klaip?da ...

AB KN Energies (hereinafter - KN, the Company) announces the unaudited consolidated (hereinafter - the Group) and separate financial results for the nine months ended 30 September 2024. Key financial indicators for the 1-9 months of 2024:

Klaip?dos SGD terminalo operator? AB "KN Energies" (toliau - Bendrov?) informuoja gamtini? duj? rinkos dalyvius apie planuojamus skirstyti SGD terminalo neatid?liotinos rinkos paj?gumus pagal ?emiau pateiktas s?lygas. Skirstomas 2025 met? vasario m?nesio neatid?liotinos rinkos krovinio SGD i?dujinimo paj?gumas yra vienas i? ...



## Philippines kn energies ab

Contact us for free full report

Web: https://animatorfrajda.pl/contact-us/ Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com

WhatsApp: 8613816583346

